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Castle 2238.0 1912.2 1512.8 1422.5 1426.0 1414.5 1069.5 1288.0 4.0 3.2 7.2
Victoria 1903.2 1682.5 734.7 736.0 1069.5 1012.0 713.0 839.5 4.3 2.5 6.8
Burghfield 1948.6 1802.0 1426.0 1392.5 1426.0 1395.8 1426.0 1449.0 4.0 3.5 7.5
Emmer Green 2057.1 1785.8 1512.8 1420.0 1426.0 1345.5 1069.5 1081.0 4.7 3.8 8.5
Mortimer 2002.8 1878.0 1469.4 1333.8 1426.0 1418.3 1426.0 1436.0 4.0 3.4 7.5
Neurology Rehab Unit 756.4 822.5 756.4 643.0 713.0 713.0 356.5 356.5 4.4 2.9 7.3
Woodley 1815.7 1737.2 1426.0 1401.5 1426.0 1348.5 1069.5 1161.3 3.7 3.1 6.8
General Surgical Unit 4444.1 4069.2 2317.3 1997.7 3565.0 3486.3 1782.5 1725.0 7.3 3.6 10.9
Hopkins 1631.2 1524.7 617.9 540.0 1069.5 954.5 713.0 632.5 6.2 2.9 9.1
Adelaide 2213.1 1857.0 713.0 1052.5 1426.0 1373.5 713.0 1008.5 6.3 4.0 10.3
Dorrell 1143.6 1034.0 713.0 570.0 713.0 713.0 713.0 713.0 7.4 5.4 12.8
Redlands 1949.5 1117.4 1007.3 573.6 1069.5 586.5 356.5 220.0 7.8 3.6 11.4
Trauma Unit 2213.1 2072.5 1782.5 1633.0 1782.5 1794.0 1069.5 1081.0 4.7 3.3 8.1
Acute Stroke Unit 2478.7 2938.0 1069.5 1316.5 2214.1 1932.0 713.0 908.5 6.8 3.1 10.0
Cardiac Care Unit 2270.5 2275.4 391.1 267.7 1782.5 1789.3 0.0 115.0 9.0 0.8 9.9
Kennet and Loddon Unit 3921.5 4267.3 2139.0 2215.0 3921.5 3868.8 1426.0 1564.0 6.2 2.9 9.1
Sidmouth 2205.4 2024.5 1069.5 1243.3 1426.0 1449.0 713.0 862.5 4.3 2.6 6.9
Whitley 1948.6 1670.0 1426.0 1495.0 1426.0 1414.5 713.0 793.5 3.7 2.8 6.5
Critical Care 6755.0 6299.2 0.0 0.0 6417.0 5626.5 0.0 0.0 30.7 0.0 30.7
Buscot 1848.9 2008.3 1426.0 974.3 1782.5 1637.5 1426.0 722.3 9.8 4.6 14.4
Delivery Suite 3043.6 2375.3 713.0 547.8 3208.5 2434.0 713.0 563.5 18.7 4.3 23.0
Maternity Level 4 2495.5 2397.6 1782.5 1550.5 2495.5 2309.5 1069.5 983.5 2.8 1.5 4.3
Paediatric 2935.0 2829.8 713.0 435.5 2852.0 2764.0 713.0 345.0 6.7 0.9 7.6
Sonning 1143.6 1169.7 356.5 360.5 713.0 701.5 356.5 356.5 9.0 3.5 12.5
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